55 UNIVERSITY OF
&% CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge Centre for
Teaching and Learning

Annual Meeting for Directors of Teaching & Senior Tutors 2022

Wednesday 21 September 09.30 - 12.30
Student Services Centre
Exam Halls C & D

9.00

9.30

9.45

10.55

11.15

12.20

12.30

Registration
Atrium

Welcome
e Dr Meg Tait, Head of the Cambridge Centre for Teaching & Learning

Panel: Plans and priorities for the coming year
e Prof. Bhaskar Vira, incoming Pro-Vice-Chancellor for Education
e Neve Atkinson, Access, Education & Participation Officer (UG), Cambridge SU
e Dr Judith Bunbury, Associate Secretary of the Senior Tutor Committee

Q&A followed by breakout discussions

Break

Panel: Action on awarding gaps
e John Harding, Head of the Disability Resource Centre

e Awarding Gap Consultation Team project in the Department of Chemistry: Dr Nick
Bampos, Assistant Director of Research

e APP Participatory Action Research Project on self-advocacy: Lisa Bernhardt, PhD
candidate in Sociology

e Health for All initiative: Dr James Smith, Dr Charlotte Cuddihy and Dr Anne Swift,
Department of Public Health & Primary Care

Q&A followed by breakout discussions

Concluding remarks
e Prof. Bhaskar Vira
e DrJudith Bunbury
e Dr Meg Tait

Close



