

Annual Meeting for Directors of Teaching & Senior Tutors 2022

Wednesday 21 September 09.30 – 12.30 Student Services Centre Exam Halls C & D

9.00	Registration Atrium
9.30	 Welcome ● Dr Meg Tait, Head of the Cambridge Centre for Teaching & Learning
9.45	 Panel: Plans and priorities for the coming year Prof. Bhaskar Vira, incoming Pro-Vice-Chancellor for Education Neve Atkinson, Access, Education & Participation Officer (UG), Cambridge SU Dr Judith Bunbury, Associate Secretary of the Senior Tutor Committee Q&A followed by breakout discussions
10.55	Break
11.15	 Panel: Action on awarding gaps John Harding, Head of the Disability Resource Centre Awarding Gap Consultation Team project in the Department of Chemistry: Dr Nick Bampos, Assistant Director of Research APP Participatory Action Research Project on self-advocacy: Lisa Bernhardt, PhD candidate in Sociology Health for All initiative: Dr James Smith, Dr Charlotte Cuddihy and Dr Anne Swift, Department of Public Health & Primary Care Q&A followed by breakout discussions
12.20	 Concluding remarks Prof. Bhaskar Vira Dr Judith Bunbury Dr Meg Tait
12.30	Close